

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 7-8/2011 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21984-
21985/1995

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANSKALIK CHIKITSA SANGHARSH SAMITI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 21/10/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shalini Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, adjourned for
four weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER[S.S.R. KRISHNA]
COURT MASTER